B&DCL Div 3 Mon 25th Mar 2019 00:00 Winner: Home
Bournemouth B Rating

Alderton, Andrew M 123D

Board Rating Ringwood B

1(B) 134A
2(W)118C
3(B) 118D
4 (W) 060L
Total 430

\Y%

Donaldson, Peter 1 -0

Day, Malcolm
Wykes, T Alan
Bacon, David

Ya-2
1-0
0-1
2%2 - 1%

Errington, Paul T
Egginton, Roy
Bland, Paul A

117A
110C
114C
464

Last update Phil Wallace Fri 3rd Jan 2020 13:44. Reported by Phil Wallace Fri 3rd Jan 2020 13:44.
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