B&DCL Div 3 Mon 25th Mar 2019 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating	Ringwood B	\mathbf{V}	Bournemouth B	Rating
1 (B) 134A	Donaldson, Peter	1 - 0	Alderton, Andrew M	123D
2 (W) 118C	Day, Malcolm	1/2 - 1/2	Errington, Paul T	117A
3 (B) 118D	Wykes, T Alan	1 - 0	Egginton, Roy	110C
4 (W) 060L	Bacon, David	0 - 1	Bland, Paul A	114C
Total 430		2½ - 1½		464

Last update Phil Wallace Fri 3rd Jan 2020 13:44. Reported by Phil Wallace Fri 3rd Jan 2020 13:44. Verified By